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Y J Cas/Time  13:51:27
. TABULKA PRUJEZDU panmiate 070025
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1.zavod 85+DP

1 221|516| 80 |713|122|266| 33 |147|924|777|277|151| 111|110 85 | 12 |209|161 | 38 |163|536| 97 |199| 13 | 5 |
2 221|516| 80 |147|713|122|924|266| 110|536 |277| 38 | 777| 33 |151 |111|163| 85 |161|199| 12 | 97 |209| 13 | 5 |
3 221|516 80 |147|122| 713|924 |536 | 110|277 | 38 | 266|777 |151 | 33 |111|163|161| 85 |199| 12 | 13 | 5 | 97 |209|
4 221|516| 80 |147|122|536|713|924|110| 38 |277|777|151 |266 | 33 |111|163|161|199| 85 | 5 |12 | 13 | 97 |209|
5 221|516 80 |147|122|536|713|110|924| 38 |777|277| 151|266 |163| 33 |111|161| 5 |199| 13 | 85 | 12 | 97 |209|
6 221|516| 80 |147|536|122|110|713|924 | 38 |777|277|151| 163|266 |111| 33 | 5 |161|199| 13 | 12 | 85 |209] 97 |
7 221|516| 80 |147|536|122|110|713|924 | 38 |777|151|277| 163|266 |111| 5 |33 |199|161| 13 | 12 | 85 |209] 97 |
8 221|516|147| 80 |536|110|122|924| 38 |713|777|151|163|277| 5 |266|111| 33 |199|161| 13 | 12 | 85 |209] 97 |
9 221|516|147| 80 |536|110|122|924| 38 |777|151|713|163|277| 5 |266|111| 33 |199|161| 13 | 12 | 85 |209] 97 |
10 221|516 147 | 80 |536|110|122|924| 38 |777|151|713|163| 5 |277|111| 33 |266|199|161| 13 | 12 |

11 221|516|147| 80 |536|110|122|924| 38 |777|
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